
1 片  山  緋奈子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 9 93.59 51.71 42.88 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 1.18 8.382 1 2 3 2

2 3Lo+2A+SEQ 6.56 1.18 7.742 2 3 3 2

3 LSp4 2.70 0.86 3.562 4 4 3 3

4 3Lz< < 4.43 -2.22 2.21-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 3F<< << 1.80 -0.50 1.30-3 -3 -3 -4 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.62 3.222 3 3 0 4

7 3S 4.73 X 0.17 4.901 -1 1 0 1

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.992 1 2 2 0

9 3Lo+2T+2Lo 8.69 X 0.88 9.572 1 3 2 1

10 2A 3.63 X 0.73 4.362 2 3 2 2

11 FSSp2 2.30 0.18 2.480 1 1 1 1

48.14 51.71

Skating Skills 1.60 5.605.25 6.25 6.00 5.75 4.75

Transitions 1.60 5.155.00 6.00 5.50 5.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 5.405.25 5.75 6.00 5.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 5.255.25 5.75 6.00 5.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.405.50 5.75 5.75 5.50 4.50

42.88

転倒:  -1.00

2 岡  本  真  綸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 5 89.68 52.36 38.32 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A+3T 7.50 0.84 8.343 0 2 2 3

2 3Lo< < 3.68 -0.07 3.611 -2 1 -2 1

3 3Lz 5.90 0.71 6.611 0 2 1 2

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.48 3.481 1 2 1 3

5 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 2 0 2

6 3T 4.20 0.34 4.541 -1 2 1 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.910 1 2 1 2

8 3S+2Lo 6.60 X 0.77 7.371 1 2 3 2

9 2A+2T+2Lo 6.93 X 0.59 7.521 2 2 2 2

10 3S< < 3.55 X -1.62 1.93-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 LSp3 2.40 0.29 2.691 2 1 2 0

49.36 52.36

Skating Skills 1.60 5.104.75 5.75 5.25 5.25 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.554.50 5.00 4.75 4.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.904.50 5.50 5.25 5.00 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.704.50 5.25 5.00 5.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.704.50 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.00

38.32

転倒:  -1.00
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3 岩  崎  陽  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

なみはやクラブ 6 87.12 51.40 36.72 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+2T ! 7.20 -0.71 6.49-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

2 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.29 6.491 1 1 1 -1

3 3F 5.30 0.32 5.621 0 1 1 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.72 3.723 3 2 2 2

5 3Lo 4.90 0.39 5.291 0 1 1 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.062 2 2 1 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.962 1 1 2 1

8 3Lz! ! 6.49 X -2.95 3.54-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.13 5.740 0 1 1 0

10 2A 3.63 X 0.13 3.760 0 1 1 0

11 LSp4 2.70 1.03 3.734 4 4 3 4

51.13 51.40

Skating Skills 1.60 4.604.75 4.50 4.50 5.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 4.354.50 4.50 4.25 4.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.704.75 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.604.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.705.00 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.50

36.72

転倒:  -1.00

4 鴨  井  彬莉彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

飯塚フィギュアクラブ 8 71.81 38.57 36.24 3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T+2Lo 8.90 0.94 9.842 1 1 2 2

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.48 3.482 2 2 1 1

4 3Fe e 3.98 -1.03 2.95-2 -3 -2 -3 -3

5 2A 3.30 -0.13 3.17-1 -1 0 1 -1

6 3Lo+2T 6.82 X 0.20 7.020 0 1 1 0

7 2Lz 2.31 X 0.04 2.351 0 0 0 0

8 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.990 1 2 2 2

9 StSq1 1.80 -0.86 0.94-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

10 3T< < 3.47 X -1.58 1.89-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.092 2 3 -1 -1

40.68 38.57

Skating Skills 1.60 4.905.00 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.454.50 5.00 4.25 4.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.454.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.504.75 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.354.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 3.75

36.24

転倒:  -3.00

OHK杯2019スポーツ岡山　小中学生フィギュアスケート競技会

Version:2018.43.4190

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 選手権女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/07/07 20:00 Page 2



5 村  岡  那  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

就実学園 4 69.27 35.27 34.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.870 1 1 2 1

2 2S 1.30 -0.21 1.09-2 -1 -2 0 -3

3 2Lz 2.10 0.17 2.271 1 1 1 0

4 SSp4 2.50 0.40 2.901 2 2 2 1

5 2A+2T 4.60 0.20 4.800 0 1 2 0

6 3T<+2T < 4.90 X -0.95 3.95-3 -4 -2 -3 -3

7 3T 4.62 X 0.17 4.790 0 1 1 0

8 2Lz+2A+SEQ 4.75 X 0.13 4.881 0 0 2 -1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 2 1 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 2 2 0 1

11 FCSp1 1.90 0.04 1.940 0 1 0 0

34.47 35.27

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.054.00 3.75 4.25 4.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.254.25 4.00 4.50 4.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.254.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.204.25 4.00 4.25 4.75 3.75

34.00

6 宇多村  彩  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山国際FSC 7 67.60 34.40 35.20 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<< << 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S< < 3.23 -1.62 1.61-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 0 2 1 1

4 StSq3 3.30 0.53 3.831 1 2 3 1

5 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 0 1 -1

6 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.11 1.990 0 2 1 0

7 3T< < 3.15 -0.44 2.71-1 -2 -1 -2 -1

8 3S<+REP < 2.49 X -0.58 1.91-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

9 2Lz+2Lo+2Lo< < 5.59 X -0.38 5.21-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

10 2A 3.63 X -0.13 3.500 -1 0 0 -1

11 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.241 2 3 2 2

37.07 34.40

Skating Skills 1.60 4.554.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 4.204.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.354.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.454.75 4.25 4.75 4.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.454.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.00

35.20

転倒:  -2.00
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7 横  田  胡  幸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

香川フィギュアC 2 61.59 31.19 32.40 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.26 5.860 0 1 2 0

2 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 2

3 3T< < 3.15 -1.58 1.57-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 3T<+2T < 4.45 -0.57 3.88-2 -3 -1 -2 -1

5 StSq2 2.60 -0.10 2.500 0 1 -1 -2

6 2F 1.80 0.07 1.870 0 1 0 1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 1 1

8 1S 0.44 X -0.15 0.29-2 -5 -3 -5 -4

9 2A< < 2.73 X -1.24 1.49-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2A+1Eu+3S<< << 5.61 X -1.25 4.36-3 -4 -3 -4 -5

11 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 -1 1 0 0

34.98 31.19

Skating Skills 1.60 4.404.50 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.954.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 4.054.25 3.75 4.00 4.50 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.004.25 4.00 3.75 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.853.75 4.00 3.75 4.25 3.50

32.40

転倒:  -2.00

8 伊  藤  ちさと

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 1 58.35 27.19 32.16 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz<< << 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.120 0 1 1 0

4 LSp3 2.40 0.05 2.450 1 1 0 -1

5 3T< < 3.15 -1.58 1.57-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 1T 0.40 -0.05 0.35-1 0 -1 -4 0

7 2A< < 2.73 X -0.45 2.28-2 -3 -1 -2 -1

8 2Lz+2Lo+2Lo 6.05 X 0.04 6.090 0 0 1 0

9 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.11 3.520 1 1 1 0

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 2 1 1 1

11 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.810 0 1 1 2

30.14 27.19

Skating Skills 1.60 4.304.50 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.854.25 3.75 3.50 4.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.904.00 3.50 3.75 4.50 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.054.50 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.004.25 4.00 3.50 4.25 4.00

32.16

転倒:  -1.00
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9 畠  山  桂  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北九州FSC 3 45.95 18.71 30.24 3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.15 -1.58 1.57-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3T<+REP < 2.21 -1.58 0.63-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 1 1 0

5 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2S 1.43 X -0.49 0.94-4 -4 -3 -3 -5

7 LSp3 2.40 -0.24 2.16-1 -2 0 0 -2

8 StSq1 1.80 -0.07 1.73-1 0 0 -1 0

9 2F 1.98 X 0.04 2.020 0 1 0 0

10 2F< < 1.49 X -0.49 1.00-3 -5 -3 -4 -3

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.060 0 2 0 -1

25.06 18.71

Skating Skills 1.60 4.154.25 4.00 3.75 4.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.604.00 3.50 3.00 4.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.503.75 3.00 3.25 4.25 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.904.25 3.75 3.50 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.753.75 3.75 3.50 4.25 3.50

30.24

転倒:  -3.00
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